
NO. DATE REVISION

SCALE DRAWN BYDATE CHECKED BY

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

F.B.

910 & 912 CONESTOGA ROAD AND 26 WENTWORTH LANE

SKETCH PLAN
FOR

RADNOR TOWNSHIP - CHESTER COUNTY - PENNSYLVANIA

UNIFORM PARCEL IDENTIFIER: 36-07-05123-01, 36-07-04364-00, 36-07-04363-001
R.F.S.S.F.D.02/10/211" = 10'

SHEET 1 OF 2

21419
30

1" = 10'

Scale in Feet

0 5 10 20 40

E

U

M

PENNSYLVANIA ONE CALL SYSTEM, INC.

CALL 3 WORKING DAYS BEFORE YOU DIG

1-800-242-1776

SEE SHEET        FOR
FACILITY OWNER'S

DESIGNATED OFFICE
ADDRESS AND

TELEPHONE NUMBER.

E

1
-8

0
0

-2
4

2
-1

7
7

6*
P

P

S
T

O

O
Y

C
A

EB
L L

O RF
E

N
N

S
Y

E

LVAN IA
ON L

SYS

AC L

N
C

.

D
I

G
!

,
I

E

U

M

1-800-242-1776

E

1
-8

0
0

-2
4

2
-1

7
7

6*
P

P

S
T

O

O
Y

C
A

EB
L L

O RF
E

N
N

S
Y

E

LVAN IA
ON L

SYS

AC L

N
C

.

D
I

G
!

,
I

E

U

M

1-800-242-1776

E

1
-8

0
0

-2
4

2
-1

7
7

6*
P

P

S
T

O

O
Y

C
A

EB
L L

O RF
E

N
N

S
Y

E

LVAN IA
ON L

SYS

AC L

N
C

.

D
I

G
!

,
I

E

U

M

1-800-242-1776

E

1
-8

0
0

-2
4

2
-1

7
7

6*
P

P

S
T

O

O
Y

C
A

EB
L L

O RF
E

N
N

S
Y

E

LVAN IA
ON L

SYS

AC L

N
C

.

D
I

G
!

,
I

E

U

M

1-800-242-1776
POCS SERIAL NUMBER:

E

1
-8

0
0

-2
4

2
-1

7
7

6*
P

P

S
T

O

O
Y

C
A

EB
L L

O RF
E

N
N

S
Y

E

TE

U

M

PENNSYLVANIA ONE CALL SYSTEM, INC.

CALL 3 WORKING DAYS BEFORE YOU DIG

1-800-242-1776

SEE SHEET        FOR
FACILITY OWNER'S

DESIGNATED OFFICE
ADDRESS AND

TELEPHONE NUMBER.

E

1
-8

0
0

-2
4

2
-1

7
7

6*
P

P

S
T

O

O
Y

C
A

EB
L L

O RF
E

N
N

S
Y

E

LVAN IA
ON L

SYS

AC L

N
C

.

D
I

G
!

,
I

E

U

M

1-800-242-1776

E

1
-8

0
0

-2
4

2
-1

7
7

6*
P

P

S
T

O

O
Y

C
A

EB
L L

O RF
E

N
N

S
Y

E

LVAN IA
ON L

SYS

AC L

N
C

.

D
I

G
!

,
I

E

U

M

1-800-242-1776

E

1
-8

0
0

-2
4

2
-1

7
7

6*
P

P

S
T

O

O
Y

C
A

EB
L L

O RF
E

N
N

S
Y

E

LVAN IA
ON L

SYS

AC L

N
C

.

D
I

G
!

,
I

E

U

M

1-800-242-1776

E

1
-8

0
0

-2
4

2
-1

7
7

6*
P

P

S
T

O

O
Y

C
A

EB
L L

O RF
E

N
N

S
Y

E

LVAN IA
ON L

SYS

AC L

N
C

.

D
I

G
!

,
I

E

U

M

1-800-242-1776
POCS SERIAL NUMBER:

E

1
-8

0
0

-2
4

2
-1

7
7

6*
P

P

S
T

O

O
Y

C
A

EB
L L

O RF
E

N
N

S
Y

E

T

EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN

LOCATION MAP

SITE

OWNER:
SPICY BRICKS, LLC
1582 MIDDLETOWN ROAD
GLEN MILLS, PA  19342


